Rank Competitor(s)

1 Natalie Caines
Jasmine Wheadon
Adele Martin
Sarah Kent

Olivia Stuckless
Brooklyn Halfyard
Ulyana O Brien

N o b~ wN

Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Conception Bay North SC
CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Prince Of Wales SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Alicia Chenard

Rebecca Pack Memorial Friendship Skate

Gander Community Centre

October 19, 2019 to October 20, 2019
Pre-Juvenile Women (Under 11)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 17.13
NL 16.45
NL 16.27
NL 16.26
NL 14.45
NL 13.27
NL 11.32

E
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Points

17.13
16.45
16.27
16.26
14.45
13.27
11.32
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